Blutspenden in 75417 Muhlacker bis zum 06.06.2025

Fr
Mo
Do
Fr

09.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

02.06.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

05.06.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

06.06.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

Neulingen-Bauschlott 75245
Gréafin-Rhena-Halle
Gobricher Str. 10

Sternenfels / Diefenbach 75447
GielRbachhalle
BurrainstrafRe 16

Kieselbronn 75249
Turn- und Festhalle
Jahnstralle 1

Pforzheim / Huchenfeld 75181
Hochfeldhalle
Zum Nagoldblick 4-6



